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blokis kedeli (100-200-250 mm)

rkina-betoni (kolona,diafragma)

rigeli (sigane-400 mm simaRle-500 mm)

Saxtis aRmniSvneli

Weris simaRle

eqsplikacia

TabaSir-muyaos fila

bina 

sarTuli 

moWimuli iatakidan Weramde: 2.82 m.
remontis Semdeg: 2.72 m.

moWimuli iatakidan rigelamde: 2.50 m.
remontis Semdeg: 2.40 m.

Zowis quCa #2;

s/k 01.14.01.008.092

F

W

15.1 m2

7.5 m2

22.2 m2

3.8 m2

22.8 m2

13.6 m2

32.5 m2

95

15
5

263

160 160

320 294

69
5

80
0

23
0

160
290

26
0

274

64
5

160

500

408090

30
7

494

43
3

1,230

Bedroom

Bedroom BedroomLiving Room

Hall
WC

WC

Terrace
53.5 m2

-1

#11

120.4+53.5=173.9

WS-3B-N/W


